● Modular design with a sturdy enclosure for all indoor and outdoor applications
where the going gets rough.
● Wherever equipment is required to display machine status and provide warning
signals.
● High level of protection against electric shock with IP 54 (IP 65 is optional).
● A flexible modular system guarantees easy operation. Up to five modules
with a choice of six globe colours can be simply plugged together in any
permutation, even at a later point in time.

Lamp remover
How to order: select your signal tower from the variety of combinations as modular kit, customized to meet
Product description Order designation Order No.
MODULAR KIT
Base and end module BR50-BC 28250010000
Continuous-beam module transparent BR50-CL-CL 28250040010
Continuous-beam module yellow BR50-CL-YE 28250040030
Continuous-beam module amber BR50-CL-AM 28250040040
Continuous-beam module red BR50-CL-RE 28250040050
Continuous-beam module green BR50-CL-GR 28250040060
Continuous-beam module blue BR50-CL-BL 28250040070
Blinking-light module 24V transparent BR50-BL-CL 24V 28250058010
Blinking-light module 24V yellow BR50-BL-YE 24V 28250058030
Blinking-light module 24V amber BR50-BL-AM 24V 28250058040
Blinking-light module 24V red BR50-BL-RE 24V 28250058050
Blinking-light module 24V green BR50-BL-GR 24V 28250058060
Blinking-light module 24V blue BR50-BL-BL 24V 28250058070
Blinking-light module 230V transparent BR50-BL-CL 230V 28250051010
Blinking-light module 230V yellow BR50-BL-YE 230V 28250051030
Blinking-light module 230V amber BR50-BL-AM 230V 28250051040
Blinking-light module 230V red BR50-BL-RE 230V 28250051050
Blinking-light module 230V green BR50-BL-GR 230V 28250051060
Blinking-light module 230V blue BR50-BL-BL 230V 28250051070
Flashing-light module 24V transparent BR50-FL-CL 24V 28250078010
Flashing-light module 24V yellow BR50-FL-YE 24V 28250078030
Flashing-light module 24V amber BR50-FL-AM 24V 28250078040
Flashing-light module 24V red BR50-FL-RE 24V 28250078050
Flashing-light module 24V green BR50-FL-GR 24V 28250078060
Flashing-light module 24V blue BR50-FL-BL 24V 28250078070
Flashing-light module 115V transparent BR50-FL-CL 115V 28250071610
Flashing-light module 115V yellow BR50-FL-YE 115V 28250071630
Flashing-light module 115V amber BR50-FL-AM 115V 28250071640
Flashing-light module 115V red BR50-FL-RE 115V 28250071650
Flashing-light module 115V green BR50-FL-GR 115V 28250071660
Flashing-light module 115V blue BR50-FL-BL 115V 28250071670
Flashing-light module 230V transparent BR50-FL-CL 230V 28250071010
Flashing-light module 230V yellow BR50-FL-YE 230V 28250071030
Flashing-light module 230V amber BR50-FL-AM 230V 28250071040
Flashing-light module 230V red BR50-FL-RE 230V 28250071050
Flashing-light module 230V green BR50-FL-GR 230V 28250071060
Flashing-light module 230V blue BR50-FL-BL 230V 28250071070
Acoustic module 24V BR50-SM 24V 28250088000
Acoustic module 115V BR50-SM 115V 28250081600
Acoustic module 230V BR50-SM 230V 28250081000
Light bulb  BA15d    24V DC / 7 W BR50-L 24 7W 030303022
Light bulb  BA15d  115V AC / 7 W BR50-L 115 7W 030303032
Light bulb  BA15d  230V AC / 7 W BR50-L 230 7W 030303042
Light bulb  BA15d    24V DC / 5 W BR50-L 24 5W 030303023
Light bulb  BA15d  115V AC / 5 W BR50-L 115 5W 030303033
Light bulb  BA15d  230V AC / 5 W BR50-L 230 5W 030303043
8
Product description Order designation Order No.
ACCESSORIES
LED light bulbs BA15d / 24V transparent BR50-LED-WH
LED light bulbs BA15d / 24V yellow BR50-LED-YE
LED light bulbs BA15d / 24V    red BR50-LED-RE
LED light bulbs BA15d / 24V green BR50-LED-GR
LED light bulbs BA15d / 24V blue BR50-LED-BL
LED light bulbs BA15d / 115V transparent BR50-LED-WH
LED light bulbs BA15d / 115V  yellow BR50-LED-YE
LED light bulbs BA15d / 115V  red BR50-LED-RE
LED light bulbs BA15d / 115V green BR50-LED-GR
LED light bulbs BA15d / 115V  blue BR50-LED-BL
LED light bulbs BA15d / 230V transparent BR50-LED-WH
LED light bulbs BA15d / 230V  yellow BR50-LED-YE
LED light bulbs BA15d / 230V  red BR50-LED-RE
LED light bulbs BA15d / 230V  green BR50-LED-GR
LED light bulbs BA15d / 230V  blue BR50-LED-BL
Tubular stand with plinth 100 mm (3.93”) BR50-S100 28250150010
Tubular stand with plinth 250 mm (9.82”) BR50-S250 28250150020
Tubular stand with plinth 400 mm (15.7”) BR50-S400 28250150040
Threaded tubular stand with bracket (without seal and cable) 100 mm (3.93”) BR50-T100 28250160010
Threaded tubular stand with bracket (without seal and cable) 250 mm (9.82”) BR50-T250 28250160020
Threaded tubular stand with bracket (without seal and cable) 400 mm (15.7”) BR50-T400 28250160040
Wall bracket with hood for mounting stand BR50-W 28250200000
Gasket for light module + base module IP 65 BR50-MG 28250220000
Tube gasket IP 65 BR50-TG 28250230000
Mounting kit with gasket for direct mounting IP 65 BR50-BG 28250210000
Mounting stand
Sample order for
mounting stand: Order No.
1x base and end module 28250010000
1x stand with plinth 250 mm 28250150020
1x continuous-beam module red 28250040050
1x continuous-beam module yellow 28250040030
1x continuous-beam module green 28250040060
3x light bulb 24V/7W 030303022
Sample order for
plinth/direct mounting: Order No.
1x base and end module 28250010000
1x continuous-beam green 28250040060
1x continuous-beam red 28250040050
1x continuous-beam clear 28250040010
1x continuous-beam amber 28250040040
1x continuous-beam blue 28250040070
5x light bulb 24V/5W 030303023
1x assembly kit 28250210000
Direct mounting Tube mounting
How to order:
your individual requirements.
9
The new LEDs do not fit into the 115V and 230V blinking modules
Sample order for
tube mounting: Order No.
1x base and end module 28250010000
1x continuous-beam red 28250040050
1x continuous-beam clear 28250040010
1x continuous-beam amber 28250040040
1x threaded tubular stand
with bracket 28250160020
3x light bulb 24V/7W 030303022
Energy- and cost-saving
high-performance SMD LED replace light bulbs
● Extremely long service life (>50.000 hours)
● Low power consumption (e.g. 0.72 W at 24 V DC)
● Resistant to shock, vibration and flashing
● Selection of colours: white, yellow, red, blue and green
● Same level of brightness at same level of voltage
● AC/DC operation
● Resistant to environmental influences
LED Generation – Multi LED BA 15d
New!